Tuflex  Roundslings
Tuflex Roundslings
Tu
fl
ex
THE TUFLEX DIFFERENCE
58
What is a Tuflex Roundsling?

Approximate Measurements
Vertical Choker Basket
@ 90°
Basket
@ 45°
Weight
(lbs. / ft.)
Body Dia.
Relaxed
(in.)
Width at
Load (in.)
Minimum
Hardware
Dia. (in.)
KEN10K 10,000 8,000 20,000 14,100 3 .3 1 1 9/16 11/16
KEN15K 15,000 12,000 30,000 21,000 3 .5 1 1/8 1 3/4 7/8
KEN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000 28,000 3 .6 1 1/4 2 1 1/16
KEN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 35,000 3 .7 1 1/4 2 1/8 1 1/4
KEN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 42,000 3 .8 1 3/8 2 1/8  1 7/16
KEN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 56,000 3 1.0 1 3/4 2 3/4 1 1/2
KEN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 70,000 5 1.3 1 7/8 2 7/8 1 3/4
KEN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 84,000 8 1.7 2 3 1/8 2
KEN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 98,000 8 1.9 2 1/8 3 1/4 2 3/16
KEN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 113,000 8 2.1 2 1/4 3 1/2 2 3/8
KEN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 127,000 8 2.4 2 1/2 3 7/8 2 3/8
KEN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 141,000 8 2.6 2 3/4 4 1/4 2 1/2
KEN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 176,000 8 3.0 3 4 7/8 2 5/8
KEN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 210,000 8 3.5 3 1/4 5 1/4 2 7/8
KEN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 240,000 8 4.8 3 1/2 5 3/4 3 1/8
KEN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 280,000 8 5.3 3 3/4 6 1/8 3 3/8
Rigging injuries decrease when lighter, less cumbersome slings are
used. Light, flexible KeyFlex™ Roundslings help prevent injuries.
Tuflex Roundslings
Tu